AGP 2024 Hong Kong / Mainland China Regional Competition Results
2024 SNEIFREEZATE-FERTEAZEERHEER

Classical Ballet / yEES &

Performance A

Gold Medal HKC104 Jiagi Miao China

Silver Medal HKC134 Yiyi He China

Silver Medal HKC138 Yina Liao China

Bronze Medal HKC101 Mila Rajpal Singapore
Bronze Medal HKC131 Wang Junling China

Merit HKC106 Candace Lam Hong Kong SAR China
Merit HKC108 Michelle Lee Hong Kong SAR China
Merit HKC114 Ning Hoi Yan China

Merit HKC115 Chen Yun Rou China

Merit HKC116 Zhang Xinyou China

Merit HKC117 She Yingxuan China

Merit HKC119 Zou Jun Yuan China

Merit HKC120 Yang Ziling China

Merit HKC121 Xintong Li China

Merit HKC128 Luo Jiatong China

Merit HKC133 Cui Yu Chang China

Merit HKC140 Jacqueline Guantong Zhang China

Merit HKC147 RenRen China
Encouragement| HKC102 Wang An Hong China
Encouragement| HKC103 Zheng Yuxi China
Encouragement| HKC110 Jiang Jiatong China
Encouragement| HKC111 Chloe Isabel Chen China
Encouragement| HKC112 Ng On Kiu Hong Kong SAR China
Encouragement| HKC118 Wong Tsz Yau Hong Kong SAR China
Encouragement| HKC125 Angel Chen China
Encouragement| HKC126 Irvina Guo China
Encouragement| HKC129 Peng Fei China
Encouragement| HKC137 Jiang jiaxuan China




Classical Ballet / HBES &

Performance B
Gold Medal
Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal
Bronze Medal
Bronze Medal
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Encouragement
Encouragement

Encouragement

HKC218

HKC231

HKC214

HKC223

HKC229

HKC233

HKC235

HKC201

HKC206

HKC207

HKC208

HKC210

HKC211

HKC212

HKC217

HKC222

HKC226

HKC227

HKC230

HKC232

HKC236

HKC237

HKC239

HKC241

HKC242

HKC203

HKC205

HKC219

Yang Xinging

Ling Ren

Hu Kexin

Zixi Zhang

Cindy Xinyi Zhang
Gu Zinuo

Lily Shinohara
Athena Tsang

Ye Zhenzhen

Nie Kang Yan
Jennifer Mulan Zhao
Rongzhen Liang
Huang BaoXian
Qinya Jiang

Cheung Sum Yuet
Zhou Wanjia
ShuHan Liang

Xiyu Zhang

Bin Yiran

Li Minyu

Ziqi Zhu

Lau Yee Sun Levina Jade
Shen Ruoxi

Zhang hanyu

Yijia Lu

Sakura Eloise Falipou
Wang Rachel Yu-Qiu

He, Jia Ying

China
China
China
China
Hong Kong SAR China
China
Hong Kong SAR China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Hong Kong SAR China
China
China
China
China
Hong Kong SAR China
China
Hong Kong SAR China
China
China
China
Hong Kong SAR China
China

China




Classical Ballet / HBES &

Junior A
Gold Medal HKC312 Hong Yu Audrey Chan Hong Kong SAR China
Silver Medal HKC323 Ye Zi Yuan China
Bronze Medal HKC301 Yeung Di Cheng Hong Kong SAR China
Bronze Medal HKC319 Li Cheuk Tung Shelby Hong Kong SAR China
Merit HKC311 Tang Yi Han China
Merit HKC324 Yi Xin Chang China
Merit HKC325 Olivia Hyun-Ah Cho Hong Kong SAR China
Merit HKC328 Chong Sum Yau Hong Kong SAR China
Encouragement| HKC303 Chen Jin China
Encouragement| HKC305 Wing Huen Olivia Wu China
Encouragement| HKC307 Reena Wang China
Encouragement| HKC309 Lai Hiu Yan Esther Hong Kong SAR China
Encouragement| HKC327 Wong Hoi Lam Sana Hong Kong SAR China
Junior B
Bronze Medal HKC407 Baoen He China
Merit HKC402 IeongKalan Macau SAR China
Encouragement| HKC408 Qian Sitong China
Encouragement| HKC410 Chao Sam Iao Macau SAR China
Senior
Bronze Medal HKC504 Wong Sin Ching Hong Kong SAR China
Merit HKC501 Zhang KeXin China




Contemporary IR %

Performance A

Gold Medal HKC106 Candace Lam Hong Kong SAR China

Bronze Medal HKC145 Jiayi Liu China
Performance B

Gold Medal HKC236 Ziqi Zhu China

Silver Medal HKC231 Ling Ren China

Silver Medal HKC212 Qinya Jiang China

Bronze Medal HKC242 Yijia Lu China

Bronze Medal HKC235 Lily Shinohara Hong Kong SAR China
Junior A

Bronze Medal HKC301 Yeung Di Cheng Hong Kong SAR China

Merit HKC322 Rebekah Yang Macau SAR China
Junior B

Gold Medal HKC410 Chao Sam Iao Macau SAR China

Silver Medal HKC402 Ieong Ka Ian Macau SAR China

Silver Medal HKC405 Fu Chi leng Macau SAR China

Bronze Medal HKC407 Baoen He China
Senior

Silver HKC504 Wong Sin Ching Hong Kong SAR China

Merit HKC503 Kuok Weng Sam Macau SAR China




Eligible Finalists / S & RAAEE

F

Performance A

Performance B

HKC101

HKC104

HKC106

HKC108

HKC114

HKC115

HKC116

HKC117

HKC119

HKC120

HKC121

HKC128

HKC131

HKC133

HKC134

HKC138

HKC140

HKC147

HKC201

HKC206

HKC207

HKC208

HKC210

HKC211

HKC212

HKC214

HKC217

HKC218

HKC222

HKC223

HKC226

Mila Rajpal

Jiaqgi Miao
Candace Lam
Michelle Lee
Ning Hoi Yan
Chen Yun Rou
Zhang Xinyou
She Yingxuan

Zou Jun Yuan
Yang Ziling
Xintong Li

Luo Jiatong

Wang Junling

Cui Yu Chang

Yiyi He

Yina Liao
Jacqueline Guantong Zhang
Ren Ren

Athena Tsang

Ye Zhenzhen

Nie Kang Yan
Jennifer Mulan Zhao
Rongzhen Liang
Huang BaoXian
Qinya Jiang

Hu Kexin

Cheung Sum Yuet
Yang Xinging
Zhou Wanjia

Zixi Zhang

ShuHan Liang

Singapore
China
Hong Kong SAR China
Hong Kong SAR China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Hong Kong SAR China
China
China
China

China




Eligible Finalists / S & RAAEE

F

Performance B

(continued)

Junior A

Junior B

Senior

HKC227

HKC229

HKC230

HKC231

HKC232

HKC233

HKC235

HKC236

HKC237

HKC239

HKC241

HKC242

HKC301

HKC311

HKC312

HKC319

HKC323

HKC324

HKC325

HKC328

HKC402

HKC407

HKC504

Xiyu Zhang

Cindy Xinyi Zhang
Bin Yiran

Ling Ren

Li Minyu

Gu Zinuo

Lily Shinohara

Ziqi Zhu

Lau Yee Sun Levina Jade
Shen Ruoxi

Zhang hanyu

Yijia Lu

Yeung Di Cheng
Tang Yi Han

Hong Yu Audrey Chan
Li Cheuk Tung Shelby
Ye Zi Yuan

Yi Xin Chang

Olivia Hyun-Ah Cho
Chong Sum Yau
Ieong Ka Ian

Baoen He

Wong Sin Ching

China

Hong Kong SAR China
China
China

Hong Kong SAR China
China

Hong Kong SAR China
China

Hong Kong SAR China
China
China
China

Hong Kong SAR China
China

Hong Kong SAR China

Hong Kong SAR China
China
China

Hong Kong SAR China

Hong Kong SAR China

Macau SAR China

China

Hong Kong SAR China




